RECONCILIATION DECEMBER 31, 2022

Balance per BANK

Checklng 40053

Savings Account 6570 -
Savings Account MPFA 4285
Clty of Carlos COD' s
Bremer MM Savmgs
CFD CD 406385 .
Deboelfs in TranS|t

) Outstandlnq Checks:

checks (see attached)

Corrected Balance Per Bank

Balance Per Companv BOOKS

GENERAL FUND

Federal Proqrams-ARF'
F|re Department Fund
Flrst RespondEré FTmEI
MPFA Debt SerVIce Fund
Water Fund

Waste Water Fund

Balance Per Books

All Counul Members Must Imtlal Below To Indlcate Thelr Rev1ev's{;_: o

c

ouncilor Ashl

()f Thls RECONCILIATION

_ Mayor Todd Burgess

Councilor Donna Eveslage

Councilor James Young

ouncilor Ronna Rae Berghoff |

Beginning ]
e os . . End Investment | TOTAL
Recon:lllatlo Deposits Withdrawals Reconciliation Balance BALANCE
| 25580599 | 18556386 (54,183.64) 38718621 |
13,121, 96| 449 - 13,126.45 -
4668473 | 779844 - | 5448317 )
200,000.00 200,000.00 |
364,764.63 |  309.80 | - | 3850 67":?45 R )
67,346.74 | - - 67,346.74 | B
* - (832002)] ffffff(é,'é?@fﬁi)f o
|
947,724.05 | 193,676.59 (62,503.66)] 1,078,896.98
 485,071.31 | 325390.05 |  (704,454.39)]  106,006. 97 365,074.43 | 471,081.40
| 26,828.79 | 26,828.79 | - (7,84477) 46,012, 81’ 1 4s01281
191,701.30 | 120,731.85 |  (117,461.94)] 9497121 | 6734674 | 162,317.95
761037 | - | @etspn - -
2669215 | 108,942.02 |  (88,870.00)  46,764.17 | | 46,764.17
 32,969.31 | 187,866.61|  (173074.93)  47,76099 | 47,760.99
256,261.89 | 76,570.34 (27,872.57))  304,959.66 | 304,959.66
927,135.12 | 846,329.66 | (1,126,988.97) 64647581 | 432,421.17  1,078,896.98
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City of Carlos

Date of Report:

Outstanding Checks

Date of Check

10/13/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022

Report Version: 8.6.0

1/5/2023

Outstanding Checks and Deposits in Transit Report

Check Number

To Whom Paid

11226
11250
11281
11270
11282
11283
11284
11286

BOY SCOUT TROOP 496

Payroll Period Ending 12/05/2022
Payroll Period Ending 12/08/2022
Linda FREAD

Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022
Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022
Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022
Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022

Page 1 of1

Total

1/5/2023

Check Amount

$70.00
$405.19
$131.59
$11.25
$1,699.24
$2,715.09
$1,680.77
$1,606.89

$8,320.02



